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Precisas de:

Mascara

------------------------
1 tesoura

Canetas de feltro

Utiliza a tesoura sempre com 
a supervisão de um adulto

2

22

3

33

4

44

5

5

555

5

5

5
5 5

5

5

5

5 5
5

5

5

1

1

1

1

1

1

6

6

Pinta e recorta seguindo os contornos.


